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Report: Pairings by Name
Event: World Magic Cup Qualifier 2016 (16-06-7974576)
Event Date: 2016/06/19
Event Information:

Round 8

Table   Player              DCI          Opponent            DCI          Points
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24      Ambrozy, Marcin     8212328516   Wisz, Lukasz        8213644407   12-12
16      Bartkowiak, Bartosz 48079008     Kobialka, Patryk    4107031287   13-13
1       Bienko, Krzysztof   3112508772   Pilorz, Michael     78095274     19-19
18      Bok, Przemek        8102520313   Jedlinski, Mateusz  2102769186   12-12
27      Bruski, Bartosz     31171278     Krawiecki, Dominik  9106778894   10-10
4       Buras, Artur        3212433748   Olewinski, Pawel    2208109920   18-18
6       Czapla, Tadeusz     223574       Sodomirski, Tomasz  1212345357   16-16
33      Czapor, Grzegorz    1212351398   Mandrysz, Denis     3112742670   7-7
35      Dabrowski, Michal   7102854587   Kowalik, Tomasz     7208277106   7-4
32      Fryca, Krzysztof    3314579275   Kozaczko, Dominik   6300077607   9-8
8       Gajewski, Michal    72824517     Krzyzaniak, Marcin  1112521360   15-15
14      Grajewski, Bartek   2105369449   Kaliciak, Jaroslaw  8203808014   15-15
3       Grzesik, Piotr      3213643447   Janik, Maciej       1203928029   18-18
31      Grzywna, Artur      9102820432   Siwarski, Lukasz    38075524     9-9
28      Gurgul, Jacek       6106750939   Smyl, Daniel        1105376662   10-10
21      Harezlak, Wiktor    2212348736   Marek, Krzysztof    6102893536   12-12
11      Jabs, Slawomir      38562094     Lorenc, Michal      1204098108   15-15
2       Jampula, Maciej     82860736     Kowalski, Grzegorz  5208071664   18-19
3       Janik, Maciej       1203928029   Grzesik, Piotr      3213643447   18-18
13      Jaworowski, Andrzej 1203927806   Siwek, Michal       8212345700   15-15
18      Jedlinski, Mateusz  2102769186   Bok, Przemek        8102520313   12-12
22      Jedrusik, Pawel     1112588847   Wrzosek, Jacek      1213710179   12-12
14      Kaliciak, Jaroslaw  8203808014   Grajewski, Bartek   2105369449   15-15
19      Kmiecik, Pawel      29167659     Popielski, Michal   1203591105   12-12
16      Kobialka, Patryk    4107031287   Bartkowiak, Bartosz 48079008     13-13
10      Kolsut, Kamil       7102879866   Stachel, Emil       1107020942   15-15
35      Kowalik, Tomasz     7208277106   Dabrowski, Michal   7102854587   4-7
2       Kowalski, Grzegorz  5208071664   Jampula, Maciej     82860736     19-18
32      Kozaczko, Dominik   6300077607   Fryca, Krzysztof    3314579275   8-9
27      Krawiecki, Dominik  9106778894   Bruski, Bartosz     31171278     10-10
8       Krzyzaniak, Marcin  1112521360   Gajewski, Michal    72824517     15-15
29      Ladachowski, Kamil  9107023465   Przybylo, Dariusz   1203808868   9-9
11      Lorenc, Michal      1204098108   Jabs, Slawomir      38562094     15-15
17      Lukaszek, Mateusz   12825080     Lysek, Andrzej      1206515548   13-13
17      Lysek, Andrzej      1206515548   Lukaszek, Mateusz   12825080     13-13
33      Mandrysz, Denis     3112742670   Czapor, Grzegorz    1212351398   7-7
15      Marciniak, Jarek    48095636     Staniucha, Tymoteusz42824293     15-15
21      Marek, Krzysztof    6102893536   Harezlak, Wiktor    2212348736   12-12
9       Mosna, Karol        5112614654   Wiktorzak, Piotr    8102518243   15-15
4       Olewinski, Pawel    2208109920   Buras, Artur        3212433748   18-18
1       Pilorz, Michael     78095274     Bienko, Krzysztof   3112508772   19-19
7       Plucinski, Karol    72884303     Polkowski, Grzegorz 2213762886   15-16
7       Polkowski, Grzegorz 2213762886   Plucinski, Karol    72884303     16-15
19      Popielski, Michal   1203591105   Kmiecik, Pawel      29167659     12-12
29      Przybylo, Dariusz   1203808868   Ladachowski, Kamil  9107023465   9-9
31      Siwarski, Lukasz    38075524     Grzywna, Artur      9102820432   9-9
13      Siwek, Michal       8212345700   Jaworowski, Andrzej 1203927806   15-15
28      Smyl, Daniel        1105376662   Gurgul, Jacek       6106750939   10-10
5       Sobora, Maciej      3203781579   Tomeczek, Krzysztfot29156826     16-18
6       Sodomirski, Tomasz  1212345357   Czapla, Tadeusz     223574       16-16
10      Stachel, Emil       1107020942   Kolsut, Kamil       7102879866   15-15
15      Staniucha, Tymoteusz42824293     Marciniak, Jarek    48095636     15-15
25      Sypen, Radoslaw     7300228741   Winiarski, Piotr    3107040415   12-12
26      Szadziun, Krzysztof 3105355097   Wnukowski, Filip    1107020737   10-10
23      Szczypka, Adam      4213774176   Szulborski, Michal  4300109208   12-12
23      Szulborski, Michal  4300109208   Szczypka, Adam      4213774176   12-12
30      Szyinski, Piotr     2102770401   Zielinski, Mateusz  8115373026   9-9
12      Szyinski, Rafal     4300107841   Wroblewski, Jaroslaw2102765376   15-15
34      Szymaniak, Maciej   1107103673   Zaremba, Krzysztof  3107122957   7-5
5       Tomeczek, Krzysztfot29156826     Sobora, Maciej      3203781579   18-16
9       Wiktorzak, Piotr    8102518243   Mosna, Karol        5112614654   15-15
25      Winiarski, Piotr    3107040415   Sypen, Radoslaw     7300228741   12-12
20      Wisniewski, Patryk  5213732125   Wlodarczyk, Andrzej 1203805053   12-12
24      Wisz, Lukasz        8213644407   Ambrozy, Marcin     8212328516   12-12
20      Wlodarczyk, Andrzej 1203805053   Wisniewski, Patryk  5213732125   12-12



26      Wnukowski, Filip    1107020737   Szadziun, Krzysztof 3105355097   10-10
12      Wroblewski, Jaroslaw2102765376   Szyinski, Rafal     4300107841   15-15
22      Wrzosek, Jacek      1213710179   Jedrusik, Pawel     1112588847   12-12
34      Zaremba, Krzysztof  3107122957   Szymaniak, Maciej   1107103673   5-7
30      Zielinski, Mateusz  8115373026   Szyinski, Piotr     2102770401   9-9
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